
  

REVIEW OF THE 2026 

PROPOSED CITY OF DEARBORN BUDGET 

The Council will not be taking any action or voting upon any matter pending or likely to come before the 

Council. The budget study sessions are public meetings of the City Council. All budget study sessions will 

take place in the Council Chambers of the Dearborn Administrative Building- 16901 Michigan Avenue, 

Dearborn 48126. 
 

 
 
 

 

Michael T. Sareini                                       Leslie C. Herrick 

Council President                               Council President Pro Tem 

   

Day Date Time Topic 

Wednesday 4/02/25 6:30 PM Proposed Budget Overview 

Wednesday 4/09/25 6:30 PM Recreation, Library & Historical Museum 

Tuesday 4/15/25 6:30 PM Public Works & Facilities (and Utility Rates) 

Wednesday 4/23/25 6:30 PM Communications, Community Relations, & IT 

Wednesday 4/30/25 6:30 PM Fire & City Clerk 

Wednesday 5/07/25 6:30 PM Legal, Philanthropy & Grants, Public Health 

Wednesday 5/14/25 6:30 PM Police, 19th District Court 

Wednesday 5/21/25 6:30 PM Economic Development 

Monday-
Friday 

5/26/25-5/30/25 6:30 PM City Council Study Sessions (as needed) 

Thursday 6/05/25 6:30 PM Public Hearing 

Tuesday 6/10/25 6:30 PM Budget Adoption 
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